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NASA NE @ NIJMP Thunderbolt (Short)
| Lightning Racers NJMP Thunderbolt 2.250 Miles ._._.

Lightning Qualifying (Sat) 10/26/2013 11:50 AV ......

Qualifying started at 11:51:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:35.006 +0.482 11:59:14.651 2 1:36.362 +0.245 11:56:06.871
(177) Joe Fuchs 5 1:35.852 +1.328 12:00:50.503 3 1:36.117 11:57:42.988
1 1:30.226 +0.772 11:54:15.719 p6 2:01.736 +27.212 12:02:52.239 4 1:36.403 +0.286 11:59:19.391
2 1:29.454 11:55:45.173 5 1:36.924 +0.807 12:00:56.315
3 1:30.119 +0.665 11:57:15.292 (71G) Sean Gibbons 6 1:37.465 +1.348 12:02:33.780
p4 1:51.412 +21.958 11:59:06.704 1 1:35.998 +1.304 11:54:32.578 7 1:36.967 +0.850 12:04:10.747
p2 1:54.447 +19.753 11:56:27.025
(04ng) Gerald Cohen 3 1:55.039 +20.345 11:58:22.064 (16G) Red Miata
1 1:34.327 +3.790 11:54:36.235 4 1:35.141 +0.447 11:59:57.205 1 1:39.425 +3.281 11:54:54.383
2 1:32.939 +2.402 11:56:09.174 5 1:35.491 +0.797 12:01:32.696 2 1:36.847 +0.703 11:56:31.230
3 1:33.647 +3.110 11:57:42.821 6 1:34.694 12:03:07.390 3 1:39.313 +3.169 11:58:10.543
4 1:32.072 +1.535 11:59:14.893 p7 2:03.227 +28.533 12:05:10.617 4 1:36.765 +0.621 11:59:47.308
5 1:34.827 +4.290 12:00:49.720 5 1:36.144 12:01:23.452
6 1:31.860 +1.323 12:02:21.580 (516) Spencer Anderson 6 1:40.609 +4.465 12:03:04.061
7 1:30.537 12:03:52.117 1 1:51.976 +17.006 11:54:59.881 7 1:36.517 +0.373 12:04:40.578
2 1:34.970 11:56:34.851
(156) Luke Pardi 3 1:35.622 +0.652 11:58:10.473 (13G) Marcus Mazza
1 1:46.346 +14.184 11:54:59.475 4 1:35.403 +0.433 11:59:45.876 1 1:45.504 +8.897 11:54:51.174
2 1:32.162 11:56:31.637 5 1:36.186 +1.216 12:01:22.062 2 1:37.362 +0.755 11:56:28.536
3 1:33.929 +1.767 11:58:05.566 6 1:38.361 +3.391 12:03:00.423 3 1:37.330 +0.723 11:58:05.866
4 1:32.904 +0.742 11:59:38.470 7 1:35.008 +0.038 12:04:35.431 4 1:36.941 +0.334 11:59:42.807
5 1:53.168 +21.006 12:01:31.638 5 1:36.607 12:01:19.414
6 1:33.268 +1.106 12:03:04.906 (116) Jim Clemens 6 1:36.629 +0.022 12:02:56.043
7 1:50.384 +18.222 12:04:55.290 1 1:37.376 +2.249 11:54:39.587 7 1:37.064 +0.457 12:04:33.107
2 1:35.127 11:56:14.714
(75G) Jeff Ricca 3 1:35.939 +0.812 11:57:50.653 (64) Edward Phillips
1 1:33.857 +0.106 11:54:33.182 4 1:36.092 +0.965 11:59:26.745 1 1:38.192 +0.958 11:54:31.694
2 1:35.642 +1.891 11:56:08.824 5 1:36.028 +0.901 12:01:02.773 2 1:37.311 +0.077 11:56:09.005
3 1:33.751 11:57:42.575 p6 2:33.395 +58.268 12:03:36.168 3 1:37.234 11:57:46.239
4 1:34.821 +1.070 11:59:17.396 4 1:38.368 +1.134 11:59:24.607
p5 2:37.620 +1:03.869 12:01:55.016 (343) Peter Thibault 5 1:37.326 +0.092 12:01:01.933
6 1:43.845 +10.094 12:03:38.861 1 1:36.531 +1.377 11:54:27.784 6 1:46.715 +9.481 12:02:48.648
p7 2:19.777 +46.026 12:05:58.638 2 1:35.246 +0.092 11:56:03.030 7 1:38.010 +0.776 12:04:26.658
3 1:35.364 +0.210 11:57:38.394
(551) Amy Dilks 4 1:35.723 +0.569 11:59:14.117 (60) Hiroshi Hatano
1 1:41.938 +8.175 11:54:31.090 5 1:35.154 12:00:49.271 1 1:43.852 +6.498 11:54:50.212
2 1:35.678 +1.915 11:56:06.768 6 1:44.600 +9.446 12:02:33.871 2 1:39.272 +1.918 11:56:29.484
3 1:33.967 +0.204 11:57:40.735 7 1:36.913 +1.759 12:04:10.784 3 1:42.075 +4.721 11:58:11.559
p4 3:14.861 +1:41.098 12:00:55.596 4 1:37.688 +0.334 11:59:49.247
5 2:06.299 +32.536 12:03:01.895 (77) Sean Curran 5 1:37.354 12:01:26.601
6 1:33.763 12:04:35.658 1 1:36.580 +1.423 11:54:27.986 6 1:39.051 +1.697 12:03:05.652
2 1:35.236 +0.079 11:56:03.222 7 1:38.084 +0.730 12:04:43.736
(80) Mike Mazzola 3 1:35.335 +0.178 11:57:38.557
1 1:38.601 +4.579 11:54:28.261 4 1:35.460 +0.303 11:59:14.017 (119) Bob Ott
2 1:35.841 +1.819 11:56:04.102 5 1:35.157 12:00:49.174 1 1:37.984 11:54:42.767
3 1:35.437 +1.415 11:57:39.539 6 1:37.425 +2.268 12:02:26.599 2 1:38.249 +0.265 11:56:21.016
4 1:35.257 +1.235 11:59:14.796 7 1:37.031 +1.874 12:04:03.630 3 1:38.461 +0.477 11:57:59.477
5 1:36.042 +2.020 12:00:50.838 4 1:38.381 +0.397 11:59:37.858
6 1:36.472 +2.450 12:02:27.310 (89) James Wilby 5 1:38.863 +0.879 12:01:16.721
7 1:34.022 12:04:01.332 1 1:36.443 +1.212 11:54:28.158 6 1:43.669 +5.685 12:03:00.390
2 1:35.561 +0.330 11:56:03.719 7 1:41.744 +3.760 12:04:42.134
(913) Al Abbatiello 3 1:35.448 +0.217 11:57:39.167
1 1:37.750 +3.643 11:54:39.469 4 1:35.324 +0.093 11:59:14.491 (128) Matt Espinoza
2 1:36.295 +2.188 11:56:15.764 5 1:35.231 12:00:49.722 1 1:40.465 +1.965 11:54:46.198
3 1:35.458 +1.351 11:57:51.222 6 1:39.182 +3.951 12:02:28.904 2 1:38.500 11:56:24.698
4 1:35.998 +1.891 11:59:27.220 7 1:36.640 +1.409 12:04:05.544 3 1:38.673 +0.173 11:58:03.371
5 1:35.928 +1.821 12:01:03.148 4 1:42.062 +3.562 11:59:45.433
6 1:37.149 +3.042 12:02:40.297 (46) Michael Fries p5 3:11.768 +1:33.268 12:02:57.201
7 1:34.107 12:04:14.404 1 1:37.629 +2.130 11:54:40.540 6 1:52.606 +14.106 12:04:49.807
2 1:36.439 +0.940 11:56:16.979
(37) Brian Casella 3 1:36.537 +1.038 11:57:53.516 (24G) AJ Gillum
1 1:34.273 11:54:19.627 4 1:36.060 +0.561 11:59:29.576 1 1:38.983 11:54:32.689
2 1:36.054 +1.781 11:55:55.681 5 1:35.499 12:01:05.075 2 1:40.948 +1.965 11:56:13.637
6 1:35.799 +0.300 12:02:40.874 3 1:41.985 +3.002 11:57:55.622
(10) Erik Olson p7 3:44.538 +2:09.039 12:06:25.412 4 1:39.526 +0.543 11:59:35.148
1 1:36.780 +2.256 11:54:30.456 5 1:39.385 +0.402 12:01:14.533
2 1:34.524 11:56:04.980 (99) Tony Senese 6 1:39.593 +0.610 12:02:54.126
3 1:34.665 +0.141 11:57:39.645 1 1:38.152 +2.035 11:54:30.509 7 1:39.669 +0.686 12:04:33.795
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(30) Devon Gregory
1 1:42.057 +1.428 11:55:12.451
2 1:43.442 +2.813 11:56:55.893
3 1:40.629 11:58:36.522
4 1:41.162 +0.533 12:00:17.684
5 1:40.936 +0.307 12:01:58.620
6 1:40.737 +0.108 12:03:39.357
p7 2:07.757 +27.128 12:05:47.114
(133) Brion Martin
1 1:45.000 +3.003 11:54:46.814
2 1:41.997 11:56:28.811
3 1:48.295 +6.298 11:58:17.106
4 1:44.012 +2.015 12:00:01.118
5 1:43.212 +1.215 12:01:44.330
6 1:43.237 +1.240 12:03:27.567
7 1:43.333 +1.336 12:05:10.900
(68) Mario Tinis
1 1:47.256 +2.068 11:55:20.325
2 1:45.188 11:57:05.513
3 1:45.394 +0.206 11:58:50.907
4 1:45.718 +0.530 12:00:36.625
5 1:45.558 +0.370 12:02:22.183
6 1:46.483 +1.295 12:04:08.666
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone
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